Standard Results Novice A - Regular
8/19/16

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16001 Nala - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
20002 Salem 55.11 2.686 1 0 1 0 0 90 1
20001 Hannah 77.48 1910 4 0 0 0 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place

24001 Nena 70.15 2.110 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

8/19/16
12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12201 Tigger 18.24 7.840 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
20201 Mandy 72.67 2.037 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Lacey 77.28 1.915 1 4 1 2 0 NQ
20207 Elcie 59.04 2.507 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20212 Rush 7450 1.987 3 2 1 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@sl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\SlyurseTFaulth E Score Place
24203 Rookie 71.30 2.076 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
24202 Dell - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

8/19/16

12 inches

Armband
12401
12402

16 inches

Armband
16202
16402

20 .inches

Armband
20211
20402
20404
20406
20401

Yardage: 159 yds
Call Name Time yps
Gator 79.32 2.005
Sparrow 65.44 2.430
Yardage: 163 yds
Call Name Time yps
Redi 70.76  2.304
Rachel 72.45 2.250
Yardage: 166 yds
Call Name Time yps
Addict 35.97 4.615
Cassidy 59.24 2.802
Leo --
Buzz --
Panda --

w +» O 7D

SCT 73sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 1 0

5 1 3
SCT 70 sec

Course Faults

w T F

2 0 2

4 0 0
SCT 68 sec

Course Faults

w T F

0 0 0

1 0 1

3 0 0

0 0 0

Open - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ
1 NQ
-- ABS

0 AIS



Standard Results

8/19/16

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24401 Annie 5475 3.032

24402 Gibbs --

Open - Regular

SCT 70 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 95 1
0 0 0 0 AJC



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

8/19/16
12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12603 Oliver 74.86 2.311 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
12604 Julie 63.88 2.708 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12601 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16601 Huey 54.34  3.257 3 0 0 3 0 NQ
16602 Baila 64.25 2.755 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
16603 Michael 62.56 2.829 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Tootsie Pop 61.61 2.873 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
16605 Gremlin -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16607 Prank 54.74 3.233 3 2 2 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA?urseTFauI}:s E Score Place
20209 Primo 57.21 3.146 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/19/16

20403 Saban 75.47 2.385 3 0 0 0 0 NQ

20405 Reyka 4410 4.082 0 1 1 1 0 NQ

20601 Rascal 56.47 3.188 2 2 0 3 0 NQ

20604 Emmie 60.89 2.956 5 1 1 2 0 NQ

20606 Vader 68.88 2.613 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20609 Misty 44.80 4.018 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20603 Tag -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A;)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place

24602 Dylan - - ABS

24604 Xara -- - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/19/16

8inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 2 NQs?9 %Q 18
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8812 Rueger 5454 3.172 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Shine 59.49 2.908 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

8801 Onyx 5222 3.313 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Happy - 1 1 0 o0 1 NQ
8807 Brio -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8808 Reba 63.41 2.728 2 2 1 1 0 NQ
8809 Bella 61.80 2.799 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Haley 50.92 3.397 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8815 Ready 7485 2311 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
8818 Sunny 82.31 2.102 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8820 Vicki 53.64 3.225 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Topaz -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
8816 Tango -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 4 NQs 11 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12814 Visa 38.21 4.528 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12811 Rudi 40.09 4.315 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12808 Kenzie 42.26 4.094 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Bella 42.32 4.088 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Tallulah 52.24 3.312 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12802 Major 59.81 2.892 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 ZiZziZ 59.67 2.899 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/19/16

12806 Mini Cooper 46.36 3.732 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Maddie 42.73 4.049 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Jett Racer 47.48 3.644 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Wyatt 57.85 2.990 1 1 1 2 0 NQ
12812 Rhys 46.22 3.743 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Tater Tot 4952 3.494 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
12818 Tag -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
12821 Abby 62.39 2.773 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 5 NQs11 %Q 31
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16807 Kora 38.28 4.624 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16404 Jitter 46.26  3.826 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16802 Jane 47.20 3.750 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16819 Andretti 51.31 3.450 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16813 Harley 51.94 3.408 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Polo 41.35 4.281 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Mac 43.25 4.092 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Josie -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16805 Caleb 60.38 2.931 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
16806 Hanna 60.73 2.915 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Darby 56.19 3.150 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Emily -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
16810 Gilly 5437 3.255 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Bling -- 0 1 1 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/19/16

16816 Cody 45.97 3.850 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16817 TJ 52.73 3.357 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Mack - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63sec Qs 14 NQs 29 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZAj)urseTFauI}:s E Score Place
20851 Eerie 34.74 5.181 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20826 Paddy 35.49 5.072 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20822 Porter 37.67 4.778 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20810 Gypsee 38.38 4.690 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20858 Boo 39.65 4.540 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Plnk 40.44 4.451 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Eddie 40.81 4.411 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Bolt 42.97 4.189 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Kitt 43.82 4.108 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 MarJus 4596 3.916 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Aria 47.88 3.759 0 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Cutty 49.77 3.617 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Kelso 51.24 3.513 0 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Marti 5423 3.319 0 0 0 0 0 100
20607 Ocean 53.88 3.341 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20801 Hana 48.54 3.708 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20802 Blade 46.71 3.854 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20803 Lana 51.35 3.505 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Ripley 4761 3.781 0 2 0 0 o0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/19/16

20807 Rev 39.87 4.515 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20809 Stein 4475 4.022 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20811 Wynn 39.71 4.533 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Izzy 51.75 3.478 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Bailey 60.35 2.983 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Tease -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20824 Chaz 48.86 3.684 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Katy Muppet 4133 4.355 0O 0 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Loli 52.36 3.438 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Yadi 5296 3.399 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20834 Lola 87.61 2.055 1 3 1 2 0 NQ
20835 Abbey 43.81 4.109 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20837 Kruz 50.17 3.588 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Annie Oakley 48.26 3.730 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Razz 60.65 2.968 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20843 Trip 50.04 3.597 0 2 1 1 0 NQ
20844 Versace 49.79 3.615 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20845 Fever -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20847 River 66.39 2.711 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20848 Duesy -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20850 Gus -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20853 Chase 67.43 2.669 1 2 1 0 0 NQ
20859 Ink 38.69 4.652 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Gemma 64.43 2.794 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20863 Charlee - - - - - - ABS
20817 Willow - 0 0 AJC
20818 Meeka -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/19/16

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 8 NQs8 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
24815 Hawke Eye 36.72 4.902 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 Effen 36.74 4.899 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Jive 39.04 4.611 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24816 Vega 43.12 4.174 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24824 Joule 46.53 3.868 0 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Brice 47.96 3.753 0 0 0 0 0 100
24826 Autie 48.06 3.745 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Ty 51.36 3.505 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Airee 42.01 4.285 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
24803 Zef 62.80 2.866 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
24804 Fred 46.61 3.862 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Vibrant 46.65 3.859 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Hallie 44.09 4.083 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24819 Sasha 68.40 2.632 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
24821 Brie 65.93 2.730 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
24825 Gabby 48.60 3.704 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Rory -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24820 Nanuk -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24823 Frankie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Premier - Regular
8/19/16

8inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8809 Bella - 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
8808 Reba - - ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12803 Bella 45.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12810 Wyatt 51.45 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12805 ZiziZ 66.72 1 4 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Mini Cooper 49.87 1 2 0 4 0 NQ
12811 Rudi 43.33 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Rhys 43.25 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Visa 38.89 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
12818 Tag 42.97 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Maddie - - -- - - -- ABS



Standard Results

8/19/16

16 inches

Armband
16801
16802
16803
16806
16810
16817
16819
16818

20 .inches

Armband
20809
20851
20806
20859
20802
20812
20805
20810
20819
20822
20826
20827

Call Name
Polo
Jane
Mac
Hanna
Gilly
TJ
Andretti
Mack

Call Name
Stein
Eerie
Kitt
Ink
Blade
lzzy
Ripley
Gypsee
PInk
Porter
Paddy
Katy Muppet

Time
41.18
51.35
50.46
62.78

Time
34.24
37.31
40.68
42.89
45.43
48.43
52.95
42.21

39.50
39.70
52.66

O W O N B B = 3D

S r B O P P O O O O O Oowx

MCT 60 sec
Course Faults
w T
0 0

1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
3 1
1 0

MCT 55 sec
Course Faults
w T
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0

F

B, O KB B U0 O B

F

O B N O P O O O O O O o

Premier - Regular

Qs O

O O kb O O O O m

Qs 6

O O O B O O O O O O o om

NQs 7

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQs 16

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 2

Place

1

2
3
4

7

25%
25%
25%
25%
25%

25%



Standard Results Premier - Regular
8/19/16

20832 Yadi 53.04 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20837 Kruz 65.33 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Annie Oakley 51.84 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Kelso 49.94 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Versace 61.65 2 3 0 4 0 NQ
20846 Eddie -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20848 Duesy -- 4 0 0 5 1 NQ
20850 Gus 54.44 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20856 Bolt 49.03 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20858 Boo 40.28 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20863 Charlee - - -- - - -- ABS
20818 Meeka -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO
Armband Call Name Time R C\Z/\j)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
24808 Hallie 53.27 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
24813 Effen -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24815 Hawke Eye -- 2 3 0 2 1 NQ
24821 Brie -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
24825 Gabby 54.32 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24826 Autie 52.93 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

8/19/16

8inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 82sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8203 Wynona -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 78 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12204 Cricket - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Preferred
8/19/16
4 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 81lsec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4402 Quigley 60.19 2.642 1 0 1 0 0 90 1
4401 Treasure -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 78 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
8402 Danny 86.64 1.835 5 2 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 73sec Qs 1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16407 Jack 63.78 2.603 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16406 June - - - - -

ABS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
8/19/16

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 75sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place

20407 Bob 63.19 2.627 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results

8/19/16

8inches

Armband
8603
8604

16 inches

Armband
16608

Yardage: 173 yds

Call Name Time yps
Bocephus 55.36 3.125
vy --

Yardage: 180 yds

Call Name Time yps

Zephyr 51.01 3.529

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 2
Course Faults Score
R w T F E
0 2 0 2 0 NQ
1 1 1 1 1 NQ
SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults Score
R w T F E
1 2 0 0 0 NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/19/16

4 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 79 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4803 Bubbles 66.49 2.602 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

4801 Tazer -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
8inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 74 sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
8828 Jet 57.48 3.010 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Coco 59.94 2.886 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8822 Shiner 68.02 2.543 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8823 Kooler 70.53 2.453 2 1 1 2 0 NQ
8824 Pogo 76.30 2.267 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8826 Marley 61.06 2.833 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8827 Teddy 57.37 3.016 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8829 Finch 55.80 3.100 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8831 Napoleon 97.90 1.767 4 1 0 3 0 NQ
8833 Cheetah -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/19/16

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12825 Brady 49.04 3.609 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12822 Mathilda 63.95 2.768 0 3 0 0 0 NQ
12824 Snickers -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
12827 Evan 62.61 2.827 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12829 Cinnamon 66.25 2.672 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12830 Shelly 61.59 2.874 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16823 Khaos 42.71 4.214 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16831 Maddy 46.03 3.910 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16829 Caris 47.70 3.774 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16821 Shock! 39.38 4.571 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Beatrice 58.31 3.087 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Cinder 4591 3.921 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Ernie -- 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
16828 Ben 39.91 4.510 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/19/16

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 72sec Qs 3 NQs8 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20885 Chance 48.37 3.721 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20881 Kaylee 55.14 3.264 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20876 Finn 61.53 2.925 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20865 Cain 55.59 3.238 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20866 Tamora 53.84 3.343 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20870 Elsa 79.80 2.256 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20874 Surge 60.70 2.965 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20875 Oshie 48.94 3.678 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20879 Diesel 63.19 2.849 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20880 Trudi 66.45 2.709 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20883 Bridget 49.99 3.601 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20882 Teddy - -- - -- -- - ABS



Standard Results
8/19/16

Premier - Preferred

8inches MCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8821 Coco 64.66 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8827 Teddy 53.72 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8834 Remi 57.32 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12827 Evan 64.68 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12830 Shelly 59.76 2 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16828 Ben 39.35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16827 Ernie 60.27 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
8/19/16

20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults
R w T F E

20882 Teddy -- -- - - - - ABS

Armband Call Name Time Score Place



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

8/19/16
16 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 39 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16001 Nala 47.34 2.239 3 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
20001 Hannah 40.02 2.724 1 0 1 0 NQ
20002 Salem 26.10 4.176 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24001 Nena 39.82 2.737 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/19/16
8inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8202 Titus 57.03 1.824 2 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
12201 Tigger 66.28 1.569 5 3 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20208 Maisy 35.89 3.037 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Mandy 4599 2.370 2 1 0 0 NQ
20207 Elcie 23.84 4572 1 0 1 0 NQ
20212 Rush 4291 2.540 1 3 1 0 NQ
20406 Buzz - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

8/19/16

24 inches Yardage: 109 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24203 Rookie 29.35 3.714

24202 Dell --

Novice B - Regular

SCT 39 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
-- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/19/16
12 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 41 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12401 Gator 33.23 3.701 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 39sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16404 Jitter 32.66 3.919 1 0 0 0 95 1
16202 Redi 31.84 4.020 3 1 1 0 NQ
16604 Tootsie Pop 26.94 4.751 1 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20211 Addict 3171 4194 3 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Cassidy 41.15 3.232 4 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Leo 50.94 2.611 2 2 0 0 NQ
20401 Panda - 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/19/16

24 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24402 Gibbs - - -- - - - ABS

24604 Xara -- - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/19/16

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12601 Benz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16402 Rachel 36.82 4.291 1 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Michael 39.39 4.011 1 1 0 0 NQ
16607 Prank 37.56 4.207 3 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20403 Saban 4419 3.689 0 0 0 0 97 1
20405 Reyka 30.45 5.353 1 1 0 0 NQ
20601 Rascal 3149 5.176 1 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Vader 55.59 2.932 1 2 1 0 NQ
20609 Misty 26.61 6.126 1 1 2 0 NQ
20853 Chase 3591 4.539 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/19/16

20603

24 inches

Armband
24401
24602

Tag --
Yardage: 163 yds
Call Name Time yps
Annie --

Dylan --

SCT 46 sec

Course Faults
W F

E

Excellent - Regular

ABS

Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Score Place
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/19/16

8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 7 NQs 3 %Q 70
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8810 Haley 31.72 4.792 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Bella 37.76  4.025 0 0 0 0 100 2
8818 Sunny 39.98 3.802 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Reba 42.12 3.609 0 0 0 0 100 4

8812 Rueger 4435 3.427 0 0 0 0 100
8820 Vicki 4579 3.320 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Ready 46.46 3.272 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Onyx 50.96 2.983 2 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Happy - 1 1 0 1 NQ
8807 Brio 31.33 4.852 0 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Topaz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8816 Tango -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 9 NQs38 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fé,l:u'ts E Score Place
12814 Visa 26.06 5.833 0 0 0 0 100 1
12818 Tag 30.34 5.010 0 0 0 0 100 2
12803 Bella 31.17 4.876 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 Tater Tot 31.58 4.813 0 0 0 0 100 4
12806 Mini Cooper 3192 4.762 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Tallulah 35.60 4.270 0 0 0 0 100
12604 Julie 36.62 4.151 0 0 0 0 100
12805 ZiZziZ 36.69 4.143 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/19/16

12810 Wyatt 42.38 3.587 0 0 0 0 100
12402 Sparrow 4555 3.337 2 2 2 0 NQ
12603 Oliver 4547 3.343 1 1 1 0 NQ
12807 Maddie 41.29 3.681 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Kenzie 38.08 3.992 1 1 1 0 NQ
12809 Jett Racer 38.60 3.938 1 2 1 0 NQ
12811 Rudi 32.39 4.693 1 1 0 0 NQ
12812 Rhys 31.10 4.887 1 1 1 0 NQ
12821 Abby 40.64 3.740 0 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Tutti Fruitti - 0O 0 0 o0 AIS
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs 10 NQs 8 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place
16807 Kora 25.84 6.115 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Polo 26.02 6.072 0 0 0 0 100 2
16601 Huey 30.42 5.194 0 0 0 0 100 3
16802 Jane 32.25 4.899 0 0 0 0 100 4
16817 TJ 34.73 4.549 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Gilly 34.78 4.543 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Josie 35.67 4.429 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Harley 38.11 4.146 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Baila 39.16 4.035 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Andretti 41.23 3.832 0 0 0 0 100
16605 Gremlin -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
16803 Mac 39.07 4.044 0 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/19/16

16805 Caleb 37.48 4.216 1 0 4 0 NQ
16806 Hanna 34.84 4.535 1 1 1 0 NQ
16808 Darby 54.61 2.893 3 2 3 0 NQ
16809 Emily 29.82 5.298 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Bling 4576  3.453 4 4 1 0 NQ
16816 Cody 29.89 5.286 1 2 4 0 NQ
16818 Mack - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 17 NQs 26 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place
20811 Wynn 25.77 6.325 0 0 0 0 100 1
20826 Paddy 26.18 6.226 0 0 0 0 100 2
20822 Porter 27.06 6.024 0 0 0 0 100 3
20806 Kitt 27.22 5.988 0 0 0 0 100 4
20846 Eddie 2795 5.832 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Ink 28.95 5.630 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Blade 29.33 5.557 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Bolt 29.63 5.501 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Ripley 32.18 5.065 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Bailey 3299 4941 0 0 0 0 100
20816 MarJus 3414 4774 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Yadi 3422 4.763 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Gus 34.49 4.726 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Katy Muppet 35.22 4.628 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Marti 38.46 4.238 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/19/16

20812 lzzy 39.14 4.165 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Hana 43.41 3.755 0 0 0 0 100
20209 Primo 28.73 5.674 1 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Emmie 45.47 3.585 2 1 0 0 NQ
20607 Ocean 27.27 5.977 0 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Lana 34.48 4.727 1 2 2 0 NQ
20807 Rev 28.96 5.628 0 1 2 0 NQ
20809 Stein 24.08 6.769 0 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Gypsee 29.46 5.533 0 1 2 0 NQ
20819 PInk 2510 6.494 0 0 3 0 NQ
20823 Tease 37.62 4.333 1 1 1 0 NQ
20824 Chaz 39.47 4.130 1 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Aria 38.30 4.256 2 0 0 0 NQ
20830 Loli 33.43 4.876 1 0 0 0 NQ
20834 Lola 62.33 2.615 1 0 0 0 NQ
20835 Abbey 30.62 5.323 1 0 0 0 NQ
20838 Annie Oakley 38.87 4.193 1 3 0 0 NQ
20840 Razz 38.67 4.215 0 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Kelso 32.04 5.087 1 0 2 0 NQ
20843 Trip -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20844 Versace 27.45 5,938 2 3 4 0 NQ
20845 Fever -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20847 River 4476 3.642 2 2 0 0 NQ
20848 Duesy -- 3 0 1 1 NQ
20849 Cutty 41.88 3.892 1 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Eerie 3752 4.344 2 1 0 0 NQ
20858 Boo 29.81 5.468 1 0 0 0 NQ
20861 Gemma 49.69 3.280 0 1 0 0 NQ
20817 Willow -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20837 Kruz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20863 Charlee - - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/19/16

20818 Meeka -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 9 NQs7 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
24813 Effen 25.02 6.515 0 0 0 0 100 1
24815 Hawke Eye 27.32 5.966 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Jive 28.75 5.670 0 0 0 0 100 3
24825 Gabby 30.57 5.332 0 0 0 0 100 4
24804 Fred 30.59 5.329 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Vega 32.66 4.991 0 0 0 0 100
24826 Autie 34.01 4.793 0 0 0 0 100
24824 Joule 34.20 4.766 0 0 0 0 100
24819 Sasha 39.96 4.079 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Ty 45.32  3.597 1 0 1 0 NQ
24802 Airee 35.54 4.586 0 0 2 0 NQ
24803 Zef 53.25 3.061 1 1 1 0 NQ
24805 Vibrant 3152 5171 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Brice 43.82 3.720 1 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Hallie 40.92 3.983 1 1 0 0 NQ
24821 Brie 55.90 2.916 1 1 0 0 NQ
24807 Rory -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24820 Nanuk -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24823 Frankie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

8/19/16

8inches

Armband Call Name
8808 Reba
8809 Bella

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12806 Mini Cooper
12803 Bella
12604 Julie
12805 ZiZiZ
12807 Maddie
12811 Rudi
12812 Rhys
12814 Visa
12818 Tag

12820

Tutti Fruitti

Premier - Regular

MCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
50.79 0 0 0 0 NQ
53.94 0 1 0 0 NQ
MCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Time R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
37.83 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
39.20 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
- 0 0 0 1 NQ
49.35 0 0 0 0 NQ
42.25 1 0 0 0 NQ
36.46 1 1 0 0 NQ
40.18 1 0 0 0 NQ
35.67 0 2 1 0 NQ
44.47 1 2 1 0 NQ
-- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
8/19/16
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
16801 Polo 33.02 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16802 Jane 39.51 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16810 Gilly 43.12 0 0 0 0 100 3
16601 Huey 43.77 2 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Mac 39.64 1 1 2 0 NQ
16819 Andretti 45.14 0 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Hanna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16817 TJ -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16818 Mack -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches MCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time R Couvzlse F?:u”s E Score Place
20826 Paddy 32.56 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20822 Porter 32.58 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20846 Eddie 33.99 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20859 Ink 35.71 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20856 Bolt 36.36 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Kitt 37.52 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Blade 37.54 0 0 0 0 100
20607 Ocean 35.47 1 1 0 0 NQ
20809 Stein 32.06 1 1 0 0 NQ
20819 PInk 34.11 1 2 1 0 NQ
20827 Katy Muppet 42.84 0O 0 0 © NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
8/19/16

20832 Yadi 38.22 0 0 2 0 NQ
20842 Kelso -- 1 2 2 0 NQ
20844 Versace 40.87 1 3 1 0 NQ
20848 Duesy 53.39 2 1 1 0 NQ
20850 Gus 43.21 1 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Eerie 38.34 1 1 0 0 NQ
20837 Kruz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20838 Annie Oakley -- - - -- - -- ABS
20843 Trip -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20845 Fever -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20858 Boo - - - -- - -- ABS
20863 Charlee - - - -- - -- ABS
20818 Meeka - 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time R Couvzlse Féll:u'ts E Score Place
24808 Hallie 57.39 5 1 1 0 NQ
24813 Effen 41.00 1 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Hawke Eye 36.82 1 0 2 0 NQ
24821 Brie 48.45 0 0 0 0 NQ
24825 Gabby 42.54 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

8/19/16

12 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12205 Shiraz 35.88 2.954 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
20214 Mila -

- e - ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
8/19/16

4 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4401 Treasure -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
8inches Yardage: 123yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
8203 Wynona 51.66 2.381 0 0 0 0 90 1
8401 Spanky 54.73  2.247 2 0 0 0 NQ
8402 Danny 58.60 2.099 4 2 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

12204 Cricket -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred

8/19/16

16 inches Yardage: SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
16407 Jack 36.96 0 0 0 0 100 1
16406 June 27.42 2 2 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: SCT 45sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time R W F E Score Place

20407 Bob 38.43 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

8/19/16
4 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 655 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4402 Quigley 41.96 3.622 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16608 Zephyr 43.48 3.749 1 2 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 51sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20875 Oshie 33.28 4.898 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/19/16

4 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 55 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Tazer - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 52sec Qs 7 NQs3 %Q 70
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8829 Finch 39.74 3.825 0 0 0 0 100 1
8604 vy 39.94 3.806 0 0 0 0 100 2
8826 Marley 4155 3.658 0 0 0 0 100 3
8828 Jet 46.17 3.292 0 0 0 0 100 4
8821 Coco 47.20 3.220 0 0 0 0 100
8822 Shiner 47.34 3.211 0 0 0 0 100
8832 Lucy 4795 3.170 0 0 0 0 100
8603 Bocephus 41.67 3.648 0 0 1 0 NQ
8827 Teddy 35.39 4.295 1 0 0 0 NQ
8831 Napoleon -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8833 Cheetah -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/19/16

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12825 Brady 35.75 4.420 0 0 0 0 100 1
12830 Shelly 39.17 4.034 0 0 0 0 100 2
12829 Cinnamon 46.05 3.431 0 0 0 0 100 3
12824 Snickers 48.53 3.256 0 0 0 0 100 4

12822 Mathilda 40.99 3.855 0 1 1 0 NQ
12823 Tokey 48.29 3.272 3 2 0 0 NQ
12827 Evan 4474 3.532 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se F?:u”s E Score Place
16828 Ben 2490 6.546 0 0 0 0 100 1
16823 Khaos 28.32 5.756 0 0 0 0 100 2
16829 Caris 33.58 4.854 0 0 0 0 100 3
16831 Maddy 35.81 4.552 0 0 0 0 100 4
16824 Beatrice 66.34 2.457 4 2 1 0 NQ
16826 Cinder 39.18 4.160 2 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Ernie 33.78 4.825 3 2 2 0 NQ
16821 Shock! -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/19/16

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 51sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
20883 Bridget 32.68 4.988 0 0 0 0 100 1
20865 Cain 33.40 4.880 0 0 0 0 100 2
20866 Tamora 40.60 4.015 0 0 0 0 100 3
20874 Surge 41.11  3.965 0 0 0 0 100 4
20880 Trudi 46.84 3.480 0 0 0 0 100
20876 Finn 49.88 3.268 0 0 0 0 100
20870 Elsa 74.63 2.184 3 1 1 0 NQ
20878 Ace 32.06 5.084 0 0 1 0 NQ
20881 Kaylee 40.99 3.977 0 0 1 0 NQ
20885 Chance 40.18 4.057 0 0 1 0 NQ
20882 Teddy - -- -- -- -- - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
8/19/16
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8827 Teddy 40.00 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8821 Coco 53.79 0 0 0 0 NQ
8834 Remi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W F E Score Place
12822 Mathilda 51.80 0 0 0 0 NQ
12827 Evan 57.33 1 1 0 0 NQ
12830 Shelly 48.66 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16827 Ernie -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
16828 Ben -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
16821 Shock! -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
8/19/16

20 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults
R W F E

20882 Teddy -- -- - - - - ABS

Armband Call Name Time Score Place



